
BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Cocoa Beach Jr/ Sr High School 
1500 Minutemen Cswy Cocoa Beach, FL 

(P) 321-783-1776 (F) 321-868-6602 

Dr. Mark Rendell, Principal rendell.mark@brevardschools.org 

Kevin Robinson, Athletic Director, robinson.kevin@brevardschools.org 

 

Minutemen Boys and Girls Track and Field 2023 

Coaches: Adam Piaskowy, Dwayne Kennedy, Regina Adderly, Kelly Frappier 

 

Date Meet Name Location Level Time 

Fri, Feb 10 
 

Astronaut Preseason Classic Astronaut HS 
Titusville 

JV/V 4:00pm 

Fri, Feb 17 
 

2023 Merritt Island Relays Merritt Island HS 
Merritt Island 

JV/V 4:00pm 

Tues, Feb 28 
 

Merritt Island Mini Meet Merritt Island HS 
Merritt Island 

JV/V 4:00pm 

Fri, Mar 3 
 

Satellite HS Scorpion 
Invitational 

Satellite HS 
Satellite Beach 

JV/V 3:00pm 

Thurs, Mar 9 
 

Merritt Island Open Merritt Island HS 
Merritt Island 

JV/V 
 

4:00pm 

Fri, Mar 24 Astronaut Invitational Astronaut HS 
Titusville 

JV/V 4:00pm 

Fri, Mar 31 
 

2023 Merritt Island Invite Merritt Island HS 
Merritt Island 

JV/V 4:00pm 

Thurs, Apr 6 Cape Coast Conference 
North Qualifier Meet 

Astronaut HS 
Titusville 

V 4:00pm 

Fri, Apr 14 
 

Cape Coast Conference 
Championship 

TBA V TBA 

W-Fr, Apr 19-24 2A District 8 Championship TBA V TBA 

Wed, May 3 2A Region 2 Championship Astronaut HS 
Titusville 

V TBA 

W-Sa, May 10-13  2A State Championship UF Gainesville V TBA 
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